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Påmelding til prøve i samfunnskunnskap / statsborgarprøve haust 2025.

Namn:________________________
Adresse:______________________
Personnummer:_________________
DUF-nummer:___________________
Telefonnummer:__________________
E-post: _________________________

Prøvedato:
	28.08.2025
	

	25.09.2025
	

	30.10.2025
	

	27.11.2025
	

	18.12.2025
	

	29.01.2026
	




Prøven kostar kr 1000,- 


Dato:___________


____________________
Signatur ved påmelding






	

Voss vakseopplæring
Evangervegen 6
5700 Voss
	

Rektor: 481 31 149
Kontor: 992 19 208
postmottak@voss.herad.no
	

Foretaksregisteret:
960510542
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